VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ISIN:  AT0000908504

WKN: -

Prehled
19.04.2024 15:41:24
Cena
735,00 CZK
Zména (2] 0,27% (2,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Burza Prague Stock Exchange
Ména CzK
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 3.725 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 733,00 CZK
Max 737,00 CzK
Min 731,00 CZK
733,00 CZK

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym 734,549839

objemem
Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: VIENNA
INSURANCE GROUP

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Souvisejici produkty Erste Group

Typ produktu
Turbo long/short

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu

Datum
19.04.2024
18.04.2024
17.04.2024
16.04.2024
15.04.2024

rrrrr

Nadpis

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Produkty
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26535494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b1bcc6dcc439599d31ec63916d36d756df605e3cdc15376a79c9ce915e8788b&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d5526601ff6476b0&time=1713639011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eda8c41d75a07e9bd1786e6ca4ae2efbd3a76da6a1711bc0c9a0151a61a4158&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dabf6a9351d1efd3f&time=1713639011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49e3299c771f9d28895b255e495b3b3cc509488a7ce04e3227e745c0b0dcc3d7&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35e6287f10755a41e&time=1713639011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be69c80098dcbb1e2eed437cf3c34f15ceff10f9a9cefff92af33cec9cf18a85&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f38251833c597a9e&time=1713639011&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6b0520f775197d42236061141a25689a14110be3ac0285cea51d0ae6fa9e15f&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52d8e79fa455c431f&time=1713639011&tool=RSC
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Vsechny burzy pro VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Burza [3]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Berlin

Datum

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
16.06.2023
19.04.2024
10.04.2024
19.04.2024

Cas

17:35
18:50
08:06
15:41
08:14
17:30

08:01
08:01
08:06
17:16
19:30
17:20
08:14

Cena

29,10 EUR
29,10 EUR
28,80 EUR
735,00 CZK
28,90 EUR
28,975 EUR

28,85 EUR
28,85 EUR
28,85 EUR
26,39 USD
28,95 EUR
11.560,00 HUF
28,90 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)
1,46
0,03
0,00
0,23
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00
0,50
0,00

obchodu
57

12

1

9

1

2

1

1

1

2

5

1

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21582060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400561067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Detaily
19.04.2024 15:41:24
Cena
735,00 CZK
Zména (] 0,27% (2,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Burza Prague Stock Exchange
Ména CzZK
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 3.725 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN
TRADED INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena 733,00 CzK
Max 737,00 CzK
Min 731,00 CZK
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 733,00 CZK
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 734,549839
objemem CzK
Objem (kusy) 311
Obchodovany objem 228.445,00
Pocet obchodt 9
34

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
+21,09% +18,36% +23,53%

Vykonn. (%)
+128,00 +114,00 +140,00

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta 0,40 0,55 0,62
Volatilita 13,42 14,76 18,23
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19.04.

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Souvisejici produkty Erste Group

Typ produktu
Turbo long/short

730,20 CZK (811
721,42 CZK (3.649
674,44 CZK (3.222
632,33 CZK (2.814

742,00 CZK (02.04.2024
640,50 CZK (09.02.2024
742,00 CZK (02.04.2024
552,00 CZK (29.06.2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000908504

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

VIG~”

VIEWMA INSURANCE GROUP

Kontakty
VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien
Telefon:+43-50-390-22000
Fax:+43-50-390-99-22000
E-mail:info@vig.com

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Vienna Insurance Group AG engages in the provision of insurance services in the life,
health, and property and casualty areas. It operates through the following geographical
segments: Austria, Czech Republic, Poland, Extended Central and Eastern European (CEE)
Countries, Special Markets, and Group Functions. The Austria segment include Wiener
Stadtische branches in Slovenia and Italy. The Extended CEE segment covers Albania
including Kosovo, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Croatia, Moldova, North Macedonia, Serbia, and
Ukraine. The Special Markets segment comprises Germany, Georgia, Liechtenstein, and
Turkey. The Group Functions segment consists VIG Holding, VIG Re, Wiener Re, VIG
Fund, corporate IT service providers, and intermediate holding companies. The company
was founded in 1824 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Clenové predstavenstva

Hartwig Chairman of Managing

Loger Board

Peter Chairman of Managing

Hofinger Board

Gerhard Member of Executive

Lahner Committee

Gabor Lehel Member of Executive
Committee

Harald Member of Executive

Riener Committee

Liane Hirner Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Glnter Geyer
Gerhard Fabisch
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell

Peter Mihok

Peter Thirring
Rudolf Ertl

Andrs Kozma
Gabriele
Semmelrock-Werzer
Katarina Slezakova
Martina Dobringer

Robert Lasshofer

Zsuzsanna Eifert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000908504-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000908504
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